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Civic Engagements 
 

From 17 May 2018 to 12 September 2018 
 

Monday 21 May City of Ely Mayor Making 
Attended by the Chairman 
 

Thursday 24 May Huntingdon Town Council Freedom of Town Parade 
Attended by the Chairman 
 

Sunday 3 June St Ives Civic Parade 
Attended by the Chairman  
 

Wednesday 6 June Reserve Forces and Cadet Association Forum 
Attended by  the Chairman 
 

Sunday 10 June Market Deeping Town Council Civic Service 
Attended by the  Chairman 
 

Wednesday 13 June RAF Alconbury Civic Leaders Tour 
Attended by the Chairman  
 

Thursday 14 June Bishop of Ely Garden Party 
Attended by the  Chairman 
 

Sunday 17 June Peterborough Civic Service 
Attended by the Chairman 
 

Monday 18 June  NSPCC Annual General Meeting 
Attended by the Chairman 
 

Friday 29 June  Fenland District Council Armed Forces Day Event 
Attended by the Chairman and Vice Chairman 
  

Saturday 30 June St Ives Freedom of the Town Armed Forces Day 
Attended by the Chairman 
 

Sunday 1 July High Sherriff Summer Reception 
Attended by the Chairman 
 

Tuesday 3 July RAF Alconbury Independence Day Event 
Attended by the Chairman  
 

Wednesday 4 July Wisbech Rose Fair Gala Evening 
Attended by the Chairman 
 

Thursday 5 July Nettetal Civic Reception 
Attended by the Chairman and Vice Chairman 
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Civic Engagements continued 
 

Friday 6 July Wisbech Grammar School Speech Day 
Attended by the Chairman 
 

Saturday 7 July Nettetal Civic Dinner 
Attended by the Chairman and Vice Chairman 
 

Sunday 8 July Nettetal Farewell Hog Roast 
Attended by the Chairman and Vice Chairman 
 

Friday 27 July Ramsey Mayors Cup Charity Football Event 
Attended by the Chairman 
 

Sunday 19 August Ramsey 1940s Event 
Attended by the Chairman 
 

Sunday 2 September Ramsey Civic Service and Freedom of the Town 
Attended by the Chairman 
 
Sutton Bridge RAF Memorial Service 
Attended by the Vice Chairman 
 

Monday 3 September RAF Wyton Commemoration and Reaffirmation Parade 
Attended by the Chairman 
 

Friday 7 September St Augustine Church Commemoration Event 
Attended by the Chairman 
 
Oasis Centre Event 
Attended by the Chairman 
 

Sunday 9 September Hunstanton Civic Service 
Attended by the Chairman 
 
Ramsey Heritage Day Tour 
Attended by the Vice Chairman 

 


